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mailto:stephan.kessler@uni-greifswald.de

Doctoral and Postdoctoral Researchers

Tatsiana Astrouskaya ,From Historical to Cultural Borderlands:
The Cartography of Intellectual Discourse in Belarus (1990-2010)"
E-Mail: astrouskaya@gmail.com

Vitali Byl ,Witchcraft on the cultural boundary: specific features of
the witch hunt in Grand Duchy of Lithuania in the 16t"-18th centu-
ries”

E-Mail: bulbaed@mail.ru

Inge Christensen ,The political Dimension of Border

Formation and Dissolution”

E-Mail: ingensm@gmail.com

Heiner Fandrich ,Carl Stange and the Luther Renaissance: Con-
structing a Nordic-German Confessional Space”
E-Mail: hf030221@uni-greifswald.de

Dr Marta Grzechnik ,The ‘Recovered Territories’: The Use of His-
tory in the Creation of the New Polish Borderland after the Second
World War”

E-Mail: Marta.Grzechnik@eui.eu

Martin Kerntopf ,Border Effects in the Baltic Sea Region: Chang-
ing Normative and Structural Implications through Dissolved Bor-
ders, and New Interaction Opportunities for the States of the Baltic
Sea Region”

E-Mail: martin.kerntopf@gmail.com

Teemu Aleksi Korpijarvi ,From Power to Margins, From Margins
to Power"
E-Mail: teemukor@student.uef.fi

Eric Ladenthin ,The Development and Impacts of Swedish Alli-
ances during Sweden’s Age as a Great Power, 1597-1721"
E-Mail: eric.ladenthin@uni-greifswald.de

Dr Maare Paloheimo ,Shared Economic Spaces of Finnish towns
- The Emergence and Assimilation of Russian-born Merchants in
Finland, 1809-1917"

E-Mail: paloheimot@uni-greifswald.de; maare.paloheimo@jyu.fi

Sven Ristau ,Okonomische Entgrenzung des Ostseeraums durch
die Dampfschifffahrt im 19. Jahrhundert”
E-Mail: ristau.sven@gmail.com

Franziska Sajdak ,Border Crosser. Jewish Identity in Contempo-
rary Scandinavian Literature”
E-Mail: franziska_sajdak@web.de

Stefanie Schuldt ,Treatises and Manuscripts: Ways of Mediation
of Profane Architecture in the Baltic Sea Region during the Swedish
Baroque and Rococo”

E-Mail: schuldt.st@gmail.com

Baiba Tetere ,Looking at Peasants: Hybridized Visions of Rural
Life in Latvia 1860s-1910s”
E-Mail: baiba.tetere@gmail.com

Phillip Wagner ,Baltic Islands as Literary Borderlands. Concepts
of the Self and Identities in Scandinavian Literature”
E-Mail: philipp.wagner@uni-greifswald.de

Katja Will ,'Why should I turn back home?’ Motifs of Return in Se-
lected Scandinavian Novels from Romanticism to

Contemporary Literature”

E-Mail: katja_will@web.de

Between the Lines: Borders, Symbolism,
Systems (Summer 2016)

Dienstag
26. April 2016
18 Uhr c.t.

Montag
09. Mai 2016
10 Uhr s.t.

11 Uhr s.t.

13 Uhr s.t.

13.45 Uhr

Dienstag
10. Mai 2016
18 Uhr c.t.

Dienstag
17. Mai 2016
18 Uhr c.t.

Dienstag
24, Mai 2016
18 Uhr c.t.

Dienstag
07. Juni 2016
18 Uhr c.t.

Dienstag
14. Juni 2016
18 Uhr s.t.

Mittwoch
06. Juli 2016
18 Uhr c.t.

Dienstag
12. Juli 2016
18 Uhr c.t.

Enrique Corredera Nilsson (Konstanz)

The fierce of regions of the North? Spanish
mental mapping of the Scandinavian world in
the first half of the seventeenth century.
Rubenowstr. 1, Audimax, HS 4

Adalheidur Gudmundsdottir (Reykjavik)

Behind the cloak, between the lines: Trolls
and the symbolism of their clothing in Old
Norse tradition.

Informationsforum “Clothing: fashion and disguise”
Alfried Krupp Kolleg, Martin-Luther-StraBe 14

Annegret Heitmann (Miinchen)

“Vifter, jeweler og sma hgjhalede sko”. Mode
und Kleidung bei Karen Blixen.
Informationsforum “Clothing: fashion and disguise”
Alfried Krupp Kolleg, Martin-Luther-StraBe 14

Laura Horak (Carleton)

Gender Masquerades: Cross-Dressing in Swe-
dish Cinema from the Silent Era to Today.
Informationsforum “Clothing: fashion and disguise”
Alfried Krupp Kolleg, Martin-Luther-StraBe 14

Gunnar Iversen (Trondheim)

The Dark Continent of Modernity - Black Lin-
gerie in Norwegian Comedies in the 1950s.
Informationsforum “Clothing: fashion and disguise”
Alfried Krupp Kolleg, Martin-Luther-StraBe 14

Lisbet Christoffersen (Roskilde)

The Reformation and the Law in Norden -
theore-tical and legal historical changes of the
law of churches and its impact on the general
understanding of the law.

Rubenowstr. 1, Audimax, HS 4

Kathryn Cassidy (Newcastle)

Borders to Borderings: ‘Tracing’ Feminist
Thought in Critical Border Studies
Rubenowstr. 1, Audimax, HS 4

Marek Tamm (Tallinn)

Dominican networks and the Baltic Sea region
in the thirteenth century.

Rubenowstr. 1, Audimax, HS 4

Werner Scheltjens (Leipzig)

The Role of the Baltic in the emerging Eura-
sian system of commercial exchange 1667-
1762.

Rubenowstr. 1, Audimax, HS 4

Andreas Onnerfors (Malmé)

Between Succes and Suppression: the Rise of
Civil Society in the Baltic Sea Area 1760-1810.
Alfried Krupp Kolleg, Martin-Luther-StraBe 14

Thor Mednick (Toledo)

Down in the North: The Baltic Presence at
Turn-of-the-Century Skagen.

Rubenowstr. 1, Audimax, HS 4

Georg Schmidt (Jena)

Welche Grenzen verteidigten die Schweden im
DreiBigjdhrigen Krieg vor Wien?

Rubenowstr. 1, Audimax, HS 4

Mercator-Fellow

Prof. Dr David Frick (Berkeley)
Department of Slavic Languages and Literature
E-Mail: frick@berkeley.edu

Swedish partners at Lund University

Prof. Dr Rikard Bengtsson
Department of Political Science
E-Mail: rikard.bengtsson@svet.lu.se
Prof. Dr Bo Isenberg
Department of Sociology

E-mail: Bo.Isenberg@soc.lu.se

Prof. Dr Barbara Tornquist-Plewa
Department of Language and Literature,
Chair of Eastern and Central European Studies
Director of the Centre for European Studies
E-mail: Barbara.Tornquist-Plewa@slav.lu.se
Dr Jan-Henrik Nilsson

Department of Service Management
E-mail: jan-henrik.nilsson@msm.lu.se

Prof. Dr Bo Petersson (Malmo)
Department of Global Political Studies
E-mail: Bo.Petersson@mabh.se

Dr Andreas Onnerfors (Malmo)
Department of Global Political Studies
E-mail: Andreas.Onnerfors@kult.lu.se

Estonian partners at the University
of Tartu

Prof. Dr Riho Altnurme

Faculty of Theology

E-mail: riho.althurme@ut.ee

Dr Ene Koresaar

Department of Journalism and Communication
E-mail: ene.koresaar@ut.ee

Prof. Dr Andres Kasekamp
Department of Political Science
E-mail: Andres.Kasekamp@ut.ee

Prof. Dr Mati Laur

Institute of History and Archaeology
E-mail: mati.laur@ut.ee

Dr Anti Selart

Institute of History and Archaeology
E-mail: anti.selart@ut.ee



